
Violation
  #

Date
Receiv

ed

Property
  Address Owner Name  Zoning Nature of the

  Complaint Valid? Action
Taken Status

23-0516-
013

5/17/2
023

860 W
Nelson
Road

Joel Straub SF

Three trailers
parked at the end of
drive way, a pile of
concrete rubble a
pile of dirt growing
weeds from it, old
building materials
piled up several
dilapidated shed.

Gven to
public

  works

23-0510-
014

5/10/2
023

Martin
Road

Village of
Kronwenwetter

Martin
  road needs repair Yes contacted

owner Pending

23-0511-
015

5/11/2
023

2123
Green

Bud Road
Chad Dennis SF Weekly

  rental Yes

took
pictures. 
Given to
public
works

Pending

23-0518-
016

5/18/2
023

2302
Wood
Road

Dennis Klatt RR2
Two

  driveway access
points

Yes

Obtained
photos
need to
contact
owner

Pending
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23-0519-
017 5/19/2023

2309
Wood
Road

Randall
Yach SF

Building/remo
deling

  without
permits

Yes None Pending

23-0519-
018 5/19/2023

Frosty
Pines
Lane

Chris
Stroik SF

Establishment
  of an Indoor
Commercial

Entertainment
Use in SF

Yes
called owner
to schedule

onsite
Pending

23-0523-
019 5/23/2023

999
Happy
Hollow
Road

Dean
Prohaska PR

Possible
cutting/removi

ng of Oak
trees

Needs
onsite None Pending

23-0530-
020 5/30/2023

2363
New

Castle 

Nicholas
Wokatsch SF

Lawn has
  not been

established
for two years

Needs
onsite Pending


