## **Complaint Log - May 2023**

Violation #	Date Receiv ed	Property Address	Owner Name	Zoning	Nature of the Valid? Complaint		Action Taken	Status
23-0516- 013	5/17/2 023	860 W Nelson Road	Joel Straub	SF	Three trailers parked at the end of drive way, a pile of concrete rubble a pile of dirt growing weeds from it, old building materials piled up several dilapidated shed.		Gven to public works	
23-0510- 014	5/10/2 023	Martin Road	Village of Kronwenwetter		Martin road needs repair	Yes	contacted owner	Pending
23-0511- 015	5/11/2 023	2123 Green Bud Road	Chad Dennis	SF	Weekly rental	Yes	took pictures. Given to public works	Pending
23-0518- 016	5/18/2 023	2302 Wood Road	Dennis Klatt	RR2	Two driveway access points	Yes	Obtained photos need to contact owner	Pending

Violation #	Date Received	Property Address	Owner Name	Zonin g	Nature of the Complaint	Valid?	Action Taken	Status
23-0519- 017	5/19/2023	2309 Wood Road	Randall Yach	SF	Building/remo deling without permits	Yes	None	Pending
23-0519- 018	5/19/2023	Frosty Pines Lane	Chris Stroik	SF	Establishment of an Indoor Commercial Entertainment Use in SF	Yes	called owner to schedule onsite	Pending
23-0523- 019	5/23/2023	999 Happy Hollow Road	Dean Prohaska	PR	Possible cutting/removi ng of Oak trees	Needs onsite	None	Pending
23-0530- 020	5/30/2023	2363 New Castle	Nicholas Wokatsch	SF	Lawn has not been established for two years	Needs onsite		Pending